
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

St.Nr. 

319 
991 
428 
199 
12 

721 
109 
177 
58 
29 
37 

342 
78 
32 

Name 

Zeintl Christoph LM 
Salzer Marvin LM 
Wimmer Patrick LM 
Mayr Daniel LM 
Hennerbichler Daniel LM 
Brandmaier Wolfgang 
Kern Christoph LM 
Kölbl Thomas 
Reiterer Simon 
Deinböck Markus 
Weninger Simon LM 
Inhofer Simon 
Heuschneider Tim 
Groiß Michi 

Club 

HSV Ried 
MSC Kronast / Hinterndorfer Racing 
MSC Imbach 
HSV Ried 
ECC Schönau 
MC Taufkirchen 
MSC Kronast 
Schruf Racing Team 
MX Sand 
SV86 Schönberg 
MSC Kronast 
MCC Prackenbach 
MSC Pfatter 
MC Taufkirchen / Yellow Jackets Suzuki 

R1.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
13 
14 
15 
12 
9 

11 
10 
8 
7 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
14 
16 
15 
13 
11 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 
44 
40 
36 
30 
29 
29 
28 
23 
21 
21 
19 
16 
14 

Gedruckt: 10.07.2023 13:12:12 

Auswertung 

zl-timing GbR 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für ZL-Timing GbR 

OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 
MX OPEN 

Gesamtwertung 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 


